17/07/2023, 10:27 Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1867 - Shopify

VANWEB1867 ' @ Paid | | © Unfulfilled
16 July 2023 at 21:18 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

1
< R-33DE Oxygen Sensor ~ £55.00 x 1
(0110224)
SKU: 0110224

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 o0z)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Elizabeth Wright
(rizzybimbim@hotmail.co.uk).

£71.49 GBP will be added to your Aug 1, 2023 payout.

A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 8501.

Confirmation #83Y88UCUP was generated for this order.

Elizabeth Wright placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#32225068581057).

£55.00

£55.00

£6.00
£12.20
£73.20
£73.20

21:18

21:18

21:18

21:18

21:18

Customer
Elizabeth Wright

1 order

Contact information

rizzybimbim@hotmail.co.uk

Shipping address

Elizabeth Wright

1 The Crescent Montford Bridge
Shrewsbury

SY4 1DZ

United Kingdom

07961579689

Billing address

Same as shipping address

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/5037508559041?syclid=5498d9ba-18ed-41d7-b824-cbaafSeb4ec1

Edit

Edit

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/6671611887809

