VANWEB1867 Paid Unfulfilled

16 July 2023 at 21:18 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		• • •	Customer
			Elizabeth Wright
			1 order
R-33DE Oxygen Sensor	£55.00 × 1	£55.00	
(0110224)			Contact information

SKU: 0110224

Paid		
Subtotal	1 item	£55.00
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£12.20
Total		£73.20
Paid by customer		£73.20

Timeline

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Elizabeth Wright (rizzybimbim@hotmail.co.uk).	21:18
£71.49 GBP will be added to your Aug 1, 2023 payout.	21:18
A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 8501.	21:18
Confirmation #83Y88UCUP was generated for this order.	21:18
Elizabeth Wright placed this order on Online Store (checkout #32225068581057).	21:18

Customer

Edit

×

rizzybimbim@hotmail.co.uk

Shipping address

Edit

Elizabeth Wright 1 The Crescent Montford Bridge Shrewsbury SY4 1DZ United Kingdom

Billing address

07961579689

Same as shipping address